

**Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.**

Date: 5th August, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-

30. SL/310/2014) Plaintiffs and their Advocates are absent.
)
) P.C. : The Plaintiffs and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Suit and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 19/08/2014, failing which Suit to stand rejected
) under O.S. Rule 986.

05-08-2014

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.