

Before: Shri D.V. Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 20th August, 2015.

CALLED OUT FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT:

907. S/732/2014) Ms. Farzana Khan i/b Bhoja N. Poojari, Advocate for
with) Plaintiff.
NMSL/776/2014) Ms. Fenila Nair, Advocate for Defendant No.1.
SL/310/2014) Mr. M.S. Prasad, Advocate for Defendant No.2.
)
) P.C.: Advocate for Plaintiff to give inspection of the
) documents, if requisition is received within four weeks
) from today. If inspection is offered and Defendant
) Nos.1 and 2 are not satisfied with the same, Defendant
) Nos.1 and 2 to take out appropriate proceedings as per
) law, if they so desire.
)
) By way of last chance, time is granted to Defendant
) Nos.1 and 4 to file Written Statement on or before
) 07-10-2015, failing Suit against Defendant Nos.1 and
) 4 will be transferred to the list of Undefended Suits.

20-08-2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master.