

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 732 OF 2014

Shri.naresh Dayalal BarotPetitioner

V/S

Bharat Marketing And Co., And AnrRespondent

Bhoja Narayan Poojari, Adv. for Plaintiff

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 3rd October, 2016

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Plaintiff, Stand over to 19/10/2016.

(ASSOCIATE)