

vai

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.732 OF 2014

Naresh D. Barot	...Plaintiff
V/s.	
Bharat Marketing & Co.	...Defendant

Mr.Bhoja Poojari i/b Asian Patent Law for the Plaintiff.

None for the Defendant.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.
DATE : 5TH JUNE, 2017.

P.C. :-

1. The office is directed to accept the affidavit in lieu of examination in chief along with compilation of documents of the witness of the plaintiff if it is filed within one week from today in the office.

(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)